EBM  Range
Capacity: 10 Ah to 1000 Ah
R
EverExceed
1
The block battery – for dependability
The wide range of low, medium and high

EBM30 30 70 2.8 134 5.3 285 11.2 2.4 5.3 3.6 7.9 M6 MBS
EBM30-(Ⅱ) 30 68 2.7 134 5.3 245 9.6 2.0 4.4 3.0 6.6 M6 PP
EBM40 40 70 2.8 134 5.3 285 11.2 2.8 6.2 4.0 8.8 M6 MBS
EBM48 48 70 2.8 134 5.3 285 11.2 3.4 7.5 4.2 9.1 M6 MBS
EBM50 50 70 2.8 134 5.3 285 11.2 3.2 7.1 4.2 9.3 M6 MBS
EBM60 60 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 4.7 10.4 6.4 14.1 M6 MBS
EBM60-(Ⅱ) 60 70 2.8 134 5.3 285 11.2 4.2 9.3 4.8 10.6 M6 MBS
EBM60-(Ⅲ) 60 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 4.2 9.3 6.0 13.2 M6 MBS
EBM70 70 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 4.5 9.9 6.4 14.1 M8 PP
EBM75 75 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 4.6 10.1 6.6 14.6 M8 MBS
EBM80 80 106 4.2 164 6.5 345 13.6 5.5 12.1 8.0 17.6 M8 MBS
EBM80-(Ⅱ) 80 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 4.8 10.6 6.6 14.6 M8 MBS
EBM85 85 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 5.0 11.0 6.6 14.6 M8 PP
EBM85-(Ⅱ) 85 106 4.2 164 6.5 345 13.6 5.6 12.3 8.5 18.7 M8 PP
EBM95 95 106 4.2 164 6.5 345 13.6 6.0 13.2 9.0 19.8 M8 PP
EBM100 100 106 4.2 164 6.5 345 13.6 6.5 14.3 9.0 19.8 M8 MBS
EBM100-(Ⅱ) 100 68 2.7 138 5.4 268 10.6 4.0 8.8 4.8 10.6 M8 MBS
EBM100-(Ⅲ) 100 79 3.1 139 5.5 365 14.4 5.6 12.3 6.8 15.0 M8 MBS
EBM100-(Ⅳ) 100 106 4.2 164 6.5 345 13.6 6.5 14.3 9.0 19.8 M8 PP
EBM100-(Ⅴ) 100 73 2.9 123 4.8 309 12.2 4.0 8.8 4.8 10.6 M8 PP
EBM100-(Ⅵ) 100 80 3.1 141 5.6 370 14.6 5.6 12.3 6.8 15.0 M8 PP
EBM120 120 164 6.5 167 6.6 345 13.6 7.8 17.2 12.0 26.5 M8 MBS
EBM120-(Ⅱ) 120 106 4.2 164 6.5 345 13.6 7.0 15.4 9.5 20.9 M8 PP
EBM120-(Ⅳ) 120 92 3.6 141 5.6 365 14.4 5.5 12.1 7.5 16.5 M8 PP
EBM140-(Ⅳ) 140 92 3.6 141 5.6 365 14.4 6.5 14.3 8.0 17.6 M10 PP
EBM150 150 164 6.5 167 6.6 345 13.6 9.0 19.8 13.0 28.7 M10 MBS
EBM160 160 164 6.5 167 6.6 345 13.6 9.5 20.9 12.5 27.6 M10 PP
EBM200 200 138 5.4 276 10.9 420 16.5 13.5 29.8 20.0 44.1 M10 MBS
EBM200-(Ⅱ) 200 138 5.4 276 10.9 425 16.7 13.5 29.8 20.0 44.1 M10 PP
EBM200-(Ⅲ) 200 164 6.5 167 6.6 345 13.6 11.0 24.3 14.5 32.0 M10 PP
EBM200-(Ⅳ) 200 162 6.4 200 7.9 450 17.7 14.0 30.9 21.0 46.3 M10 PP
EBM200-(Ⅴ) 200 138 5.4 276 10.9 450 17.7 11.0 24.3 14.5 32.0 M10 PP
EBM250 250 138 5.4 276 10.9 420 16.5 15.0 33.1 20.7 45.6 M10 MBS
EBM250-(Ⅱ) 250 138 5.4 276 10.9 425 16.7 15.0 33.1 22.0 48.5 M10 PP
EBM250-(Ⅲ) 250 138 5.4 276 10.9 450 17.7 15.5 34.2 22.0 48.5 M10 PP
EBM250-(Ⅳ) 250 152 6.0 170 6.7 385 15.2 13.0 28.7 16.0 35.3 M10 PP
EBM250-(Ⅵ) 250 162 6.4 200 7.9 450 17.7 15.0 33.1 22.0 48.5 M10 PP
EBM280 280 138 5.4 276 10.9 450 17.7 15.5 34.2 22.0 48.5 2×M10 PP
Terminal
Cell
Case
Material

L
mm in mm in mm in kg lb. kg lb.
Terminal
Cell
Case
Material
Length Width Height
Without
Electrolyte
With
Electrolyte
Cell Type
Capacity
(C5 Ah)
Dimensions Weight
EBM300 300 171 6.7 186 7.3 560 22.0 18.5 40.8 23.0 50.7 2×M10 MBS
EBM300-(Ⅱ) 300 138 5.4 276 10.9 450 17.7 17.5 38.6 23.0 50.7 2×M10 MBS
EBM300-(Ⅳ) 300 138 5.4 276 10.9 490 19.3 17.5 38.6 25.0 55.1 2×M10 PP
EBM300-(Ⅴ) 300 162 6.4 200 7.9 450 17.7 17.5 38.6 23.0 50.7 2×M10 PP
EBM346 346 162 6.4 200 7.9 450 17.7 18.5 40.8 24.0 52.9 2×M10 PP
EBM350 350 176 6.9 291 11.5 505 19.9 23.5 51.8 35.0 77.2 2×M10 MBS
EBM350-(Ⅱ) 350 138 5.4 276 10.9 450 17.7 20.0 44.1 25.0 55.1 2×M10 PP
EBM350-(Ⅲ) 350 138 5.4 276 10.9 490 19.3 20.0 44.1 27.0 59.5 2×M10 PP
EBM350-(Ⅳ) 350 162 6.4 200 7.9 450 17.7 18.5 40.8 24.0 52.9 2×M10 PP
EBM380 380 176 6.9 291 11.5 505 19.9 24.0 52.9 36.0 79.4 2×M10 MBS
EBM380-(Ⅱ) 380 138 5.4 276 10.9 490 19.3 21.0 46.3 26.0 57.3 2×M10 MBS
EBM400 400 176 6.9 291 11.5 505 19.9 25.0 55.1 38.0 83.8 2×M10 MBS
EBM400-(Ⅱ) 400 138 5.4 276 10.9 490 19.3 22.0 48.5 27.0 59.5 2×M10 PP
EBM500 500 176 6.9 291 11.5 505 19.9 28.0 61.7 40.0 88.2 3×M10 MBS
EBM600 600 176 6.9 291 11.5 505 19.9 31.0 68.3 42.0 92.6 3×M10 MBS
EBM700 700 186 7.3 398 15.7 565 22.2 42.0 92.6 58.0 128 3×M10 MBS
EBM800 800 186 7.3 398 15.7 565 22.2 44.0 97.0 60.0 132 4×M10 MBS
EBM900 900 186 7.3 398 15.7 565 22.2 46.0 101 64.0 141 4×M10 MBS
EBM1000 1000 186 7.3 398 15.7 565 22.2 50.0 110 65.0 143 5×M10 MBS
Data for for  railway on-board applications
Performance after prolonged float charge of fully charged cells
Final voltage:  1.14 V/cell